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J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

Location Stats Report for 24WWNR - 24 Winter Wed NADO Remote
Report Date: 3/15/2024 1:09 PM

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

FRIENDLY REMINDER,
In the final game, 701 all play, you must hit a true double to take the
game out.
If you attempt to take the game out with a double bull, the machine will
register a win but your will be awarded to the next player on the
opponent's team.

YOU CAN NOT USE THE DOUBLE BULL TO TAKE OUT THE GAME.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Carlas Bitches 77.8 117 91
Hat Trick Mafia 73.1 104 76
OutVoted 67.3 104 70
Brads Still Wild 62.5 104 65
Tips N Shafts 55.6 117 65
Royal Flush 55.6 117 65
You Dawg 53.0 117 62
Pick It N Stick IT 49.6 117 58
Whats The Point 54.8 104 57
Neon Moonshiners 53.8 104 56
FK IT 43.6 117 51
CNT 46.2 104 48
Dirty Dart Girls 46.2 104 48
Death Punch Therapy 43.3 104 45
1 Black Eye 37.5 104 39
Ryans Harem 36.5 104 38
Bulls On Parade 31.6 117 37
Dysfunctionals 33.7 104 35
Flight Club 29.1 117 34

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

1 Black Eye
Jody Franklin 24WWNR 19.95 24 7 2 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
Nick Lepley 24WWNR 19.10 21 6 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
Travis Benjamin 24WWNR 18.29 24 7 4 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
Michele Rohrer 24WWNR 15.75 15 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Amanda Windau 24WWNR 14.21 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 17.91 96 23 6 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0
 
Brads Still Wild
Lucas Brandt 24WWNR 30.70 24 11 13 0 0 1 43 0 0 0 0
Kirk Smith 24WWNR 29.43 15 8 8 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0
Cliff Erb 24WWNR 24.55 15 4 3 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
Kevin Hole 24WWNR 24.29 6 0 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Taylor 24WWNR 20.43 18 5 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
Jamie ONeal 24WWNR 19.08 18 3 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 24.82 96 31 29 0 0 1 124 0 0 0 0
 
Bulls On Parade
Steve Nungester 24WWNR 21.24 12 5 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
Tyler Ginter 24WWNR 15.97 24 3 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0
Tennie Nungester 24WWNR 15.56 24 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Trace Walker 24WWNR 15.42 24 2 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
Danielle Bledsoe 24WWNR 14.62 9 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Tabetha Flickinger 24WWNR 14.24 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Ashley Dearinger 24WWNR 13.19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team Totals: 24WWNR 15.92 108 19 0 0 0 1 42 0 0 0 0

 
Carlas Bitches
Loren Collins 24WWNR 32.99 24 12 20 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0
Bryan Bishop 24WWNR 30.55 3 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
John Potts 24WWNR 27.97 27 12 16 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0
Damien Solomon 24WWNR 27.00 9 5 2 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
Todd Barnhill 24WWNR 25.83 21 4 7 0 0 1 27 0 0 0 1
Carla Collins 24WWNR 22.83 15 5 3 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0
Tonya Bishop 24WWNR 20.96 6 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Kristie Solomon 24WWNR 18.73 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 27.09 108 40 50 0 0 2 137 0 0 0 1
 
CNT
Chris Landis 24WWNR 23.06 24 5 5 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0
Chris Vogler 24WWNR 22.11 21 5 2 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
Trish Evans 24WWNR 18.47 6 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Tammy Landis 24WWNR 18.06 24 6 2 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
Linda Williams 24WWNR 17.53 21 5 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 20.08 96 22 9 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 0
 
Death Punch Therapy
Dylan Musser 24WWNR 21.15 24 9 5 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
Rob Montague 24WWNR 20.52 21 5 4 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
Sandi Brandt 24WWNR 15.24 24 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Adalyn Brandt 24WWNR 13.87 21 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Allison Erb 24WWNR 13.17 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 17.28 96 24 9 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0
 
Dirty Dart Girls
Brandie Fedderke 24WWNR 17.86 24 4 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
Marlene Jones 24WWNR 17.85 24 5 1 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
Jillian Wallace 24WWNR 17.75 24 10 1 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
Kate Dubois 24WWNR 16.13 24 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 17.41 96 23 3 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0
 
Dysfunctionals
Derek Solomon 24WWNR 17.27 24 3 1 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
Lori Medsker 24WWNR 16.41 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rita Symonds 24WWNR 15.72 24 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
Tess Solomon 24WWNR 15.11 15 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Hanna Rulli 24WWNR 14.30 21 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Jessica Minnich 24WWNR 13.35 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 15.55 96 13 1 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0
 
FK IT
Charles Brewster 24WWNR 21.49 6 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
James Davenport 24WWNR 19.42 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Johnson 24WWNR 18.46 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Lisa Davenport 24WWNR 17.02 27 6 2 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
Keaton Phillips 24WWNR 15.60 18 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Tiffany Shepherd 24WWNR 15.54 27 11 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Niccole Eberhart 24WWNR 15.00 21 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 16.40 108 31 2 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0
 
Flight Club
Ron Nagel 24WWNR 18.60 24 6 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
Chris Ray 24WWNR 17.27 6 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Chris Benoit 24WWNR 16.89 27 1 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
Brett McCormick 24WWNR 16.80 24 8 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Jesse McKee 24WWNR 15.22 27 4 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 16.83 108 20 3 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0
 
Hat Trick Mafia
Travis Jones 24WWNR 29.80 24 5 14 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0
Brian Fedderke 24WWNR 29.57 24 8 11 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0
Mike Minnich 24WWNR 28.26 18 4 6 0 2 2 26 0 0 0 0
Adam Schindler 24WWNR 27.63 15 8 7 0 0 1 17 0 0 0 0
Damien Solomon 24WWNR 26.44 9 5 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
Tim Sprague 24WWNR 24.04 3 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Cory Cales 24WWNR 19.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 28.21 96 30 41 0 2 3 152 0 0 0 0
 
Neon Moonshiners
John Shepherd 24WWNR 26.97 24 8 14 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
Van Hilyard Jr 24WWNR 25.64 24 4 7 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0
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Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

John Stewart 24WWNR 23.64 24 6 5 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0
Jim Hunter 24WWNR 23.19 24 5 4 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 24.79 96 23 30 0 0 0 117 0 0 0 0
 
OutVoted
Todd Harting 24WWNR 28.55 12 5 8 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
Mike Best 24WWNR 25.64 9 3 2 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 0
Justin McMillion 24WWNR 24.42 24 6 4 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0
Mike Jones 24WWNR 22.60 21 9 3 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0
Brandon Curl 24WWNR 21.24 6 1 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0
Terry Young 24WWNR 19.81 24 7 3 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 23.17 96 31 20 0 0 2 113 0 0 0 0
 
Pick It N Stick IT
Adam Ward 24WWNR 24.68 27 8 8 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0
Josh McMillion 24WWNR 23.61 9 2 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
Steve Oneal 24WWNR 22.05 27 5 6 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
Joshua Hesse 24WWNR 19.98 27 7 2 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
Mike Curl 24WWNR 19.70 12 2 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
Zach Deeter 24WWNR 16.05 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 21.66 108 24 17 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
 
Royal Flush
Nathan Schneider 24WWNR 25.13 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Bill Beam 24WWNR 24.76 15 4 3 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Sean Maroney 24WWNR 24.10 27 8 7 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
Billy Williams 24WWNR 20.94 24 5 3 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
Michael Miller 24WWNR 19.24 12 2 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
Brian Evans 24WWNR 18.28 27 4 1 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 21.39 108 24 15 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 0
 
Ryans Harem
Donnie Galbraith 24WWNR 23.56 6 2 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Ryan Trentman 24WWNR 23.16 24 8 2 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
Mikey George 24WWNR 19.70 6 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Mary Hinds 24WWNR 16.98 18 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Sheri George 24WWNR 15.67 24 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Deb Kloeppel 24WWNR 14.52 18 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 18.29 96 17 5 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0
 
Tips N Shafts
Glen McClelland 24WWNR 31.68 18 7 7 0 0 6 31 0 0 0 0
Scott Martin 24WWNR 23.48 9 2 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
Jack Staudt 24WWNR 21.88 27 11 3 0 0 1 27 0 0 0 0
Scott Westfall 24WWNR 20.41 27 6 5 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0
Dustin Ward 24WWNR 19.85 18 3 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Rob Immel 24WWNR 18.70 9 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 22.40 108 30 19 0 0 7 108 0 0 0 0
 
Whats The Point
Benjamin Sneary 24WWNR 27.07 21 9 8 0 1 1 29 0 0 0 0
Van Hilyard Sr 24WWNR 23.24 24 7 4 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0
Ed Hilyard 24WWNR 20.37 24 7 1 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
Bethany Cunningham 24WWNR 16.57 24 3 1 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0
Melissa Fought 24WWNR 15.32 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 21.24 96 26 14 0 1 2 87 0 0 0 0
 
You Dawg
Aaron Swaney 24WWNR 25.24 21 7 7 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0
Bryan Bishop 24WWNR 24.62 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Shannon Hibbard 24WWNR 24.34 27 11 6 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0
Nick Warner 24WWNR 20.27 6 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
John Fortman 24WWNR 19.25 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Sarah Swaney 24WWNR 17.42 21 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
Kelly Selover 24WWNR 15.40 27 5 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 20.50 108 29 15 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0
 

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

1 Black Eye
Travis Benjamin 24WWNR 1.97 24 3 2 1 0 6 4 3 0 0
Nick Lepley 24WWNR 1.83 21 1 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
Jody Franklin 24WWNR 1.78 24 5 2 0 0 8 1 1 0 0
Michele Rohrer 24WWNR 1.61 15 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
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Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Amanda Windau 24WWNR 0.96 12 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Team Totals: 24WWNR 1.70 96 11 11 1 0 19 9 4 0 0

 
Brads Still Wild
Lucas Brandt 24WWNR 3.58 24 12 4 1 2 15 8 9 2 3
Kirk Smith 24WWNR 3.48 15 6 4 0 1 7 4 5 0 1
Cliff Erb 24WWNR 2.66 15 4 5 0 0 8 3 4 0 0
Kevin Hole 24WWNR 2.31 6 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0
Jeremy Taylor 24WWNR 2.14 18 4 6 1 0 6 1 0 0 0
Jamie ONeal 24WWNR 1.83 18 2 7 1 0 7 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.67 96 29 29 3 3 45 19 19 2 4
 
Bulls On Parade
Steve Nungester 24WWNR 2.11 12 5 2 1 0 6 1 1 0 0
Tennie Nungester 24WWNR 1.56 24 3 2 0 0 5 2 1 1 0
Tyler Ginter 24WWNR 1.33 24 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
Danielle Bledsoe 24WWNR 1.23 9 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Trace Walker 24WWNR 1.16 24 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
Ashley Dearinger 24WWNR 0.96 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Tabetha Flickinger 24WWNR 0.94 12 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 1.37 108 14 12 3 0 15 5 3 1 0
 
Carlas Bitches
Loren Collins 24WWNR 3.94 24 12 10 1 2 13 9 11 2 3
Bryan Bishop 24WWNR 3.92 3 0 3 0 0 3 1 2 0 0
John Potts 24WWNR 3.05 27 12 11 1 0 17 7 3 0 2
Tonya Bishop 24WWNR 2.68 6 3 2 0 0 5 2 1 0 0
Damien Solomon 24WWNR 2.67 9 5 2 0 0 6 2 0 0 0
Todd Barnhill 24WWNR 2.65 21 7 9 0 0 9 7 3 0 0
Carla Collins 24WWNR 2.31 15 6 6 1 0 5 1 1 0 0
Kristie Solomon 24WWNR 1.68 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.96 108 45 45 3 2 58 29 22 2 5
 
CNT
Chris Vogler 24WWNR 2.45 21 5 6 1 0 10 3 1 0 1
Chris Landis 24WWNR 2.42 24 8 2 0 0 10 9 3 0 0
Trish Evans 24WWNR 2.04 6 0 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0
Tammy Landis 24WWNR 2.00 24 6 8 0 0 6 5 0 0 0
Linda Williams 24WWNR 1.83 21 2 3 0 1 4 1 0 1 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.17 96 21 21 1 1 32 22 4 1 1
 
Death Punch Therapy
Rob Montague 24WWNR 2.23 21 4 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0
Dylan Musser 24WWNR 2.02 24 7 6 1 0 6 4 1 0 0
Sandi Brandt 24WWNR 1.46 24 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
Allison Erb 24WWNR 1.41 6 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Adalyn Brandt 24WWNR 1.32 21 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 1.72 96 18 16 1 0 22 7 1 1 0
 
Dirty Dart Girls
Marlene Jones 24WWNR 1.91 24 6 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 1
Jillian Wallace 24WWNR 1.88 24 6 7 0 0 5 5 0 0 0
Brandie Fedderke 24WWNR 1.81 24 7 4 0 0 11 3 0 0 0
Kate Dubois 24WWNR 1.79 24 4 4 0 0 4 4 1 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 1.84 96 23 19 0 0 24 13 1 0 1
 
Dysfunctionals
Derek Solomon 24WWNR 1.90 24 6 4 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
Jessica Minnich 24WWNR 1.86 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rita Symonds 24WWNR 1.77 24 7 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Tess Solomon 24WWNR 1.71 15 2 5 0 0 3 3 1 0 0
Hanna Rulli 24WWNR 1.69 21 4 4 0 0 5 0 1 0 0
Lori Medsker 24WWNR 1.46 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 1.76 96 24 14 0 0 19 4 3 0 0
 
FK IT
Charles Brewster 24WWNR 2.12 6 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
James Davenport 24WWNR 2.04 6 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Tiffany Shepherd 24WWNR 1.70 27 7 2 0 0 6 2 1 0 0
Jeremy Johnson 24WWNR 1.61 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lisa Davenport 24WWNR 1.38 27 1 6 0 0 5 1 1 0 0
Keaton Phillips 24WWNR 1.29 18 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Niccole Eberhart 24WWNR 1.25 21 2 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 1.50 108 19 17 0 0 19 7 2 0 0
 
Flight Club
Ron Nagel 24WWNR 1.72 24 4 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
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Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Brett McCormick 24WWNR 1.51 24 1 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0
Chris Ray 24WWNR 1.49 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Chris Benoit 24WWNR 1.46 27 2 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
Jesse McKee 24WWNR 1.42 27 4 0 1 0 1 3 2 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 1.52 108 11 9 1 0 11 8 3 0 0
 
Hat Trick Mafia
Travis Jones 24WWNR 3.66 24 7 15 0 0 23 10 9 0 5
Brian Fedderke 24WWNR 3.61 24 15 8 4 0 17 10 8 2 1
Tim Sprague 24WWNR 3.57 3 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Mike Minnich 24WWNR 3.46 18 11 5 1 0 8 7 7 0 0
Damien Solomon 24WWNR 3.25 9 3 4 1 0 7 3 4 0 0
Adam Schindler 24WWNR 2.84 15 6 8 0 1 3 3 0 0 0
Cory Cales 24WWNR 2.43 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 3.41 96 44 42 6 1 62 36 28 2 6
 
Neon Moonshiners
John Shepherd 24WWNR 3.03 24 12 5 2 0 12 9 9 0 2
Van Hilyard Jr 24WWNR 2.85 24 8 8 1 0 17 4 5 0 0
Jim Hunter 24WWNR 2.58 24 7 9 0 0 13 6 2 0 1
John Stewart 24WWNR 2.47 24 4 9 0 0 8 6 1 0 2

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.74 96 31 31 3 0 50 25 17 0 5
 
OutVoted
Todd Harting 24WWNR 3.51 12 7 4 0 0 8 2 6 0 2
Justin McMillion 24WWNR 3.03 24 9 5 1 0 16 8 7 0 1
Mike Best 24WWNR 2.72 9 4 4 1 0 3 1 1 0 0
Terry Young 24WWNR 2.53 24 8 8 0 0 10 6 1 1 1
Brandon Curl 24WWNR 2.46 6 0 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Mike Jones 24WWNR 2.27 21 6 8 1 0 7 2 2 0 2

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.70 96 34 34 3 0 46 20 17 1 6
 
Pick It N Stick IT
Josh McMillion 24WWNR 2.70 9 1 3 1 0 4 0 2 0 0
Steve Oneal 24WWNR 2.48 27 9 7 1 0 7 5 2 0 0
Adam Ward 24WWNR 2.42 27 6 8 1 0 12 6 1 1 0
Joshua Hesse 24WWNR 2.14 27 9 7 1 0 6 5 1 1 0
Mike Curl 24WWNR 1.96 12 3 2 1 0 4 0 1 0 0
Zach Deeter 24WWNR 1.22 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.26 108 28 28 5 0 34 16 7 2 0
 
Royal Flush
Bill Beam 24WWNR 2.91 15 8 2 0 0 4 7 3 0 2
Nathan Schneider 24WWNR 2.83 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Sean Maroney 24WWNR 2.73 27 14 7 1 0 15 9 3 0 0
Billy Williams 24WWNR 2.03 24 6 12 0 0 7 4 3 0 0
Michael Miller 24WWNR 1.79 12 6 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0
Brian Evans 24WWNR 1.67 27 7 10 0 0 4 2 1 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.23 108 42 34 1 0 36 25 10 0 2
 
Ryans Harem
Donnie Galbraith 24WWNR 2.33 6 1 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
Ryan Trentman 24WWNR 2.18 24 8 3 1 0 9 1 2 0 0
Mikey George 24WWNR 2.13 6 2 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
Mary Hinds 24WWNR 1.73 18 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
Sheri George 24WWNR 1.69 24 5 4 0 0 5 3 0 0 0
Deb Kloeppel 24WWNR 1.52 18 2 2 2 0 3 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 1.88 96 18 18 5 0 25 6 2 1 0
 
Tips N Shafts
Glen McClelland 24WWNR 3.41 18 7 5 2 0 7 9 4 1 3
Scott Martin 24WWNR 2.33 9 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0
Dustin Ward 24WWNR 2.27 18 4 5 1 0 9 2 2 0 1
Scott Westfall 24WWNR 2.19 27 6 11 1 0 9 5 2 0 0
Jack Staudt 24WWNR 2.17 27 7 7 1 0 5 2 2 0 0
Rob Immel 24WWNR 1.77 9 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.37 108 31 31 5 0 34 24 11 1 4
 
Whats The Point
Benjamin Sneary 24WWNR 2.76 21 6 7 1 0 8 9 3 0 1
Ed Hilyard 24WWNR 2.57 24 7 6 0 0 12 4 2 1 0
Van Hilyard Sr 24WWNR 2.10 24 8 5 3 0 6 1 2 0 0
Melissa Fought 24WWNR 1.93 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Bethany Cunningham 24WWNR 1.85 24 5 8 0 0 8 1 2 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.30 96 26 26 4 0 35 15 9 1 1
 
You Dawg
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Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Aaron Swaney 24WWNR 2.77 21 5 7 1 0 15 5 5 0 1
Bryan Bishop 24WWNR 2.41 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Shannon Hibbard 24WWNR 2.40 27 15 1 2 0 12 6 4 0 0
John Fortman 24WWNR 2.06 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Nick Warner 24WWNR 2.04 6 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
Kelly Selover 24WWNR 1.88 27 2 9 0 0 7 2 2 0 0
Sarah Swaney 24WWNR 1.44 21 3 7 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 24WWNR 2.09 108 27 27 3 0 39 15 13 0 1
 

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR

Loren Collins Carlas Bitches 48 24 10 32.99 3.94 20 0 0 1 2 3
Glen McClelland Tips N Shafts 36 14 5 31.68 3.41 7 0 0 2 0 3
Lucas Brandt Brads Still Wild 48 23 4 30.70 3.58 13 0 0 1 2 3
Bryan Bishop Carlas Bitches 6 1 3 30.55 3.92 2 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Jones Hat Trick Mafia 48 12 15 29.80 3.66 14 0 0 0 0 5
Brian Fedderke Hat Trick Mafia 48 23 8 29.57 3.61 11 0 0 4 0 1
Kirk Smith Brads Still Wild 30 14 4 29.43 3.48 8 0 0 0 1 1
Todd Harting OutVoted 24 12 4 28.55 3.51 8 0 0 0 0 2
Mike Minnich Hat Trick Mafia 36 15 5 28.26 3.46 6 0 2 1 0 0
John Potts Carlas Bitches 54 24 11 27.97 3.05 16 0 0 1 0 2
Adam Schindler Hat Trick Mafia 30 14 8 27.63 2.84 7 0 0 0 1 0
Benjamin Sneary Whats The Point 42 15 7 27.07 2.76 8 0 1 1 0 1
Damien Solomon Carlas Bitches 18 10 2 27.00 2.67 2 0 0 0 0 0
John Shepherd Neon Moonshiners 48 20 5 26.97 3.03 14 0 0 2 0 2
Damien Solomon Hat Trick Mafia 18 8 4 26.44 3.25 2 0 0 1 0 0
Todd Barnhill Carlas Bitches 42 11 9 25.83 2.65 7 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Best OutVoted 18 7 4 25.64 2.72 2 0 0 1 0 0
Van Hilyard Jr Neon Moonshiners 48 12 8 25.64 2.85 7 0 0 1 0 0
Aaron Swaney You Dawg 42 12 7 25.24 2.77 7 0 0 1 0 1
Nathan Schneider Royal Flush 6 2 0 25.13 2.83 1 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Beam Royal Flush 30 12 2 24.76 2.91 3 0 0 0 0 2
Adam Ward Pick It N Stick IT 54 14 8 24.68 2.42 8 0 0 1 0 0
Bryan Bishop You Dawg 6 0 0 24.62 2.41 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cliff Erb Brads Still Wild 30 8 5 24.55 2.66 3 0 0 0 0 0
Justin McMillion OutVoted 48 15 5 24.42 3.03 4 0 0 1 0 1
Shannon Hibbard You Dawg 54 26 1 24.34 2.40 6 0 0 2 0 0
Kevin Hole Brads Still Wild 12 1 3 24.29 2.31 3 0 0 0 0 0
Sean Maroney Royal Flush 54 22 7 24.10 2.73 7 0 0 1 0 0
Tim Sprague Hat Trick Mafia 6 2 1 24.04 3.57 1 0 0 0 0 0
John Stewart Neon Moonshiners 48 10 9 23.64 2.47 5 0 0 0 0 2
Josh McMillion Pick It N Stick IT 18 3 3 23.61 2.70 1 0 0 1 0 0
Donnie Galbraith Ryans Harem 12 3 2 23.56 2.33 3 0 0 1 0 0
Scott Martin Tips N Shafts 18 4 1 23.48 2.33 1 0 0 0 0 0
Van Hilyard Sr Whats The Point 48 15 5 23.24 2.10 4 0 0 3 0 0
Jim Hunter Neon Moonshiners 48 12 9 23.19 2.58 4 0 0 0 0 1
Ryan Trentman Ryans Harem 48 16 3 23.16 2.18 2 0 0 1 0 0
Chris Landis CNT 48 13 2 23.06 2.42 5 0 0 0 0 0
Carla Collins Carlas Bitches 30 11 6 22.83 2.31 3 0 0 1 0 0
Mike Jones OutVoted 42 15 8 22.60 2.27 3 0 0 1 0 2
Chris Vogler CNT 42 10 6 22.11 2.45 2 0 0 1 0 1
Steve Oneal Pick It N Stick IT 54 14 7 22.05 2.48 6 0 0 1 0 0
Jack Staudt Tips N Shafts 54 18 7 21.88 2.17 3 0 0 1 0 0
Charles Brewster FK IT 12 6 1 21.49 2.12 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Curl OutVoted 12 1 5 21.24 2.46 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Nungester Bulls On Parade 24 10 2 21.24 2.11 0 0 0 1 0 0
Dylan Musser Death Punch Therapy 48 16 6 21.15 2.02 5 0 0 1 0 0
Tonya Bishop Carlas Bitches 12 4 2 20.96 2.68 0 0 0 0 0 0
Billy Williams Royal Flush 48 11 12 20.94 2.03 3 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Montague Death Punch Therapy 42 9 3 20.52 2.23 4 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Taylor Brads Still Wild 36 9 6 20.43 2.14 2 0 0 1 0 0
Scott Westfall Tips N Shafts 54 12 11 20.41 2.19 5 0 0 1 0 0
Ed Hilyard Whats The Point 48 14 6 20.37 2.57 1 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Warner You Dawg 12 1 1 20.27 2.04 2 0 0 0 0 0
Joshua Hesse Pick It N Stick IT 54 16 7 19.98 2.14 2 0 0 1 0 0
Jody Franklin 1 Black Eye 48 12 2 19.95 1.78 2 0 0 0 0 0
Dustin Ward Tips N Shafts 36 7 5 19.85 2.27 3 0 0 1 0 1
Terry Young OutVoted 48 15 8 19.81 2.53 3 0 0 0 0 1
Mike Curl Pick It N Stick IT 24 5 2 19.70 1.96 0 0 0 1 0 0
Mikey George Ryans Harem 12 4 3 19.70 2.13 0 0 0 1 0 0
James Davenport FK IT 12 4 1 19.42 2.04 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cory Cales Hat Trick Mafia 6 0 1 19.31 2.43 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Fortman You Dawg 6 3 2 19.25 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Miller Royal Flush 24 8 3 19.24 1.79 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nick Lepley 1 Black Eye 42 7 4 19.10 1.83 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jamie ONeal Brads Still Wild 36 5 7 19.08 1.83 0 0 0 1 0 0
Kristie Solomon Carlas Bitches 6 0 2 18.73 1.68 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Immel Tips N Shafts 18 6 2 18.70 1.77 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ron Nagel Flight Club 48 10 2 18.60 1.72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trish Evans CNT 12 1 2 18.47 2.04 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Johnson FK IT 6 0 0 18.46 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Benjamin 1 Black Eye 48 10 2 18.29 1.97 4 0 0 1 0 0
Brian Evans Royal Flush 54 11 10 18.28 1.67 1 0 0 0 0 0
Tammy Landis CNT 48 12 8 18.06 2.00 2 0 0 0 0 0
Brandie Fedderke Dirty Dart Girls 48 11 4 17.86 1.81 1 0 0 0 0 0
Marlene Jones Dirty Dart Girls 48 11 4 17.85 1.91 1 0 0 0 0 1
Jillian Wallace Dirty Dart Girls 48 16 7 17.75 1.88 1 0 0 0 0 0
Linda Williams CNT 42 7 3 17.53 1.83 0 0 0 0 1 0
Sarah Swaney You Dawg 42 7 7 17.42 1.44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Ray Flight Club 12 1 0 17.27 1.49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Derek Solomon Dysfunctionals 48 9 4 17.27 1.90 1 0 0 0 0 0
Lisa Davenport FK IT 54 7 6 17.02 1.38 2 0 0 0 0 0
Mary Hinds Ryans Harem 36 2 4 16.98 1.73 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Benoit Flight Club 54 3 5 16.89 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brett McCormick Flight Club 48 9 2 16.80 1.51 2 0 0 0 0 0
Bethany Cunningham Whats The Point 48 8 8 16.57 1.85 1 0 0 0 0 0
Lori Medsker Dysfunctionals 12 5 0 16.41 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kate Dubois Dirty Dart Girls 48 8 4 16.13 1.79 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Deeter Pick It N Stick IT 12 0 1 16.05 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Ginter Bulls On Parade 48 5 3 15.97 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michele Rohrer 1 Black Eye 30 2 2 15.75 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rita Symonds Dysfunctionals 48 10 1 15.72 1.77 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sheri George Ryans Harem 48 7 4 15.67 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keaton Phillips FK IT 36 9 3 15.60 1.29 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tennie Nungester Bulls On Parade 48 8 2 15.56 1.56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tiffany Shepherd FK IT 54 18 2 15.54 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trace Walker Bulls On Parade 48 5 1 15.42 1.16 0 0 0 2 0 0
Kelly Selover You Dawg 54 7 9 15.40 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melissa Fought Whats The Point 6 0 0 15.32 1.93 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sandi Brandt Death Punch Therapy 48 8 2 15.24 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jesse McKee Flight Club 54 8 0 15.22 1.42 1 0 0 1 0 0
Tess Solomon Dysfunctionals 30 2 5 15.11 1.71 0 0 0 0 0 0
Niccole Eberhart FK IT 42 6 4 15.00 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Danielle Bledsoe Bulls On Parade 18 3 2 14.62 1.23 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deb Kloeppel Ryans Harem 36 3 2 14.52 1.52 0 0 0 2 0 0
Hanna Rulli Dysfunctionals 42 7 4 14.30 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tabetha Flickinger Bulls On Parade 24 2 2 14.24 0.94 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Windau 1 Black Eye 24 3 1 14.21 0.96 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adalyn Brandt Death Punch Therapy 42 8 3 13.87 1.32 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jessica Minnich Dysfunctionals 12 4 0 13.35 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Dearinger Bulls On Parade 6 0 0 13.19 0.96 0 0 0 0 0 0
Allison Erb Death Punch Therapy 12 1 2 13.17 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0
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